

UNIVERSITY PARK - Bid #CSP 2022-05 - CSP #2022-05 Utility--3RD RENEWAL					
BOI	QUANTITY	UN	=====[DESCRIPTION]=====		
			--BID SCH, SAN SEW--	REVISED UP	REVISED PRICE
S1	4500	LF	8" PVC Green SDR-26 Class 160 Pressure Pipe	\$ 266.00	\$ 1,197,000.00
S2	10	EA.	Construct 4.0' Dia. Manhole	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 87,000.00
S3	1	EA.	Construct 5.0' Dia. Manhole	\$ 11,030.00	\$ 11,030.00
S4	2	EA.	Construct 4.0' Dia. Drop Manhole	\$ 10,700.00	\$ 21,400.00
S5	8	EA.	Construct Wastewater Access Device	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 35,000.00
S6	215	EA.	4" Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Two Way Cleanout	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 451,500.00
S7	930	LF	12" PVC Green SDR-26 Class 160 Pressure Pipe	\$ 514.00	\$ 478,020.00
S8	0	EA.	Construct 4.0' Dia Manhole -- Extra Depth	\$ 15,500.00	\$ -
S9	0	EA.	Construct Wastewater Access Device -- Extra Depth	\$ 6,000.00	\$ -
S10	0	EA.	4" Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Two Way Cleanout--Extra Depth	\$ 4,600.00	\$ -
			TOTAL		\$ 2,280,950.00
			--WTR IMPRVTS--		
W1	9000	LF	4" Yelomine PVC Pipe Class 250 Temporary Water Line	\$ 18.00	\$ 162,000.00
W2	185	EA.	Temporary 1" Water Service to Meter	\$ 500.00	\$ 92,500.00
W3	25	EA.	Temporary 2" Water Service to Meter	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 45,000.00
W4	5000	LF	8" PVC C900 Blue Water Pipe	\$ 233.00	\$ 1,165,000.00
W5	130	LF	6" PVC C900 Blue Water Pipe	\$ 195.00	\$ 25,350.00
W6	40	EA.	8" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 88,000.00
W7	5	EA.	6" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
W8	5	EA.	Fire Hydrant Assembly with 6" Valve	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 28,000.00
W9	30	EA.	New 1" HDPE Service w/ Meter Box	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 63,000.00
W10	185	EA.	New 2" HDPE Service w/ Meter Box	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 647,500.00
W11	5	EA.	4" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve and Box	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
W12	1600	LF	8" Water line for Fire Hydrant Loops	\$ 216.00	\$ 345,600.00
			TOTAL		\$ 2,680,950.00
			--PAVING--		
P1	10	EA	Utility Investigation per location	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
P2	150	SY	Temporary Pavement Repair	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,500.00
P3	100	SF	Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
P4	850	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Driveway	\$ 156.00	\$ 132,600.00
P5	550	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Alley Approach	\$ 156.00	\$ 85,800.00
P6	6033	SY	Remove and Replace Existing Alley Pavement	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,025,666.67
P7	350	LF	Monolithic Curb	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500.00
P8	600	SY	Replace Plant Material	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00
P9	2000	SY	Install River Rock, complete in place	\$ 90.00	\$ 180,000.00
P10	20	SY	High Early Concrete	\$ 215.00	\$ 4,300.00
P11	1444	SY	Ditch Patch - 6" concrete and 2" asphalt overlay	\$ 260.00	\$ 375,555.56
			TOTAL		\$ 1,837,122.22
			TOTAL SANITARY SEWER		\$ 2,280,950.00
			TOTAL WATER		\$ 2,680,950.00
			TOTAL PAVING		\$ 1,837,122.22
			TOTAL BID		\$ 6,799,022.22

AM 0719D UNIVERSITY PARK - Bid #CSP 2022-05 - CSP #2022-05 Utility			
ADD INFO: Replacement Annual Contract			
ESTIMATE: \$5 TO \$6 MILL ADDENDUM:			
PREBID: 07/07/2022 10 AM MANDATORY @ 4420 Worcola Street, Dallas, PEAK CENTER			
BID DATE: 07/19/2022 10 AM TO OWNER THRU BIDSYNC			
ARCH/ENG: CITY OF UNIVERSITY PARK, 4420 WORCOLA, DALLAS 75206			
214 987-5480, ELIZABETH ANDERSON; eanderson@uptexas.org			
PLANS: DWNLOAD N/C @ BIDSYNC.COM (New Name "Periscope")			
NOTES1: 5% BID BOND *SPECS ONLY. SCANNED ON LINE			
NOTES2: *REVISED COST PROPOSAL SCANNED AS C1			
BOI	===== [DESCRIPTION] =====	UN	QUANTITY
	WORK INCLS:		
a)	Erosion and sediment controls;		
b)	Excavation, embedment, backfill and compaction;		
c)	Removal of spoils;		
d)	Water for construction;		
e)	Construction staking and/or layout;		
f)	Surveying to re-establish grade;		
g)	Maintenance of streets during construction;		
h)	Sprinkling for dust control;		
i)	Project trailer, if needed;		
j)	Bonds and insurance;		
k)	Barricades, signs, and traffic handling;		
l)	Any other incidentals or appurtenances necessary to complete		
	the work, whether directly called out or implied.		
	--BID SCH, SAN SEW--		
S1	8" PVC Green SDR-26 Class 160 Pressure Pipe for the sum of	LF	5280.00
S2	Construct 4.0' Dia. Manhole for the sum of	EA.	10.00
S3	Construct 5.0' Dia. Manhole for the sum of	EA.	4.00
S4	Construct 4.0' Dia. Drop Manhole for the sum of	EA.	4.00
S5	Construct Wastewater Access Device for the sum of	EA.	8.00
S6	4" Sanitary Sewer Service w/ Two Way Cleanout for the sum of	EA.	230.00
	--WTR IMPRVTS--		
W1	4" Yelomine PVC Pipe Class 250 Temporary Water Line for	LF	10560.00
W2	Temporary 1" Water Service to Meter for the sum of	EA.	230.00
W3	Temporary 2" Water Service to Meter for the sum of	EA.	25.00
W4	8" PVC C900 Blue Water Pipe for the sum of	LF	5280.00
W5	6" PVC C900 Blue Water Pipe for the sum of	LF	200.00
W6	8" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve for the sum of	EA.	85.00
W7	6" Ductile Iron Resilient Wedge Gate Valve for the sum of	EA.	5.00
W8	Fire Hydrant Assembly with 6" Valve for the sum of	EA.	5.00
W9	New 1" HDPE Service w/ Meter Box for the sum of	EA.	25.00
W10	New 2" HDPE Service w/ Meter Box for the sum of	EA.	230.00
	--PAVING--		
P1	Utility Investigation per location for the sum of	EA	10.00
P2	Temporary Pavement Repair for the sum of	SY	150.00
P3	Remove and Replace Existing Sidewalk for the sum of	SF	530.00
P4	Remove and Replace Existing Driveway for the sum of	SY	360.00
P5	Remove and Replace Existing Alley Approach for the sum of	SY	410.00
P6	Remove and Replace Existing Alley Pavement for the sum of	SY	5870.00
P7	Monolithic Curb for the sum of	LF	500.00
P8	Replace Plant Material for the sum of	SY	590.00
P9	Install River Rock, complete in place for the sum of	SY	1760.00
	----- QUANTITY CHECKSUM ----- 12977 1420] CW[4 8 45 6 15N]		32361.00